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2022 SE MCC January Invite - 1/15/2022

Results
 
#1  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SETS-SE  8Watkins, Carmyn D1 1:25.74

39.31 46.43

CCAC-GA  8Watson, Jazzy-Kate K2 1:47.29

50.39 56.90

CCAC-GA  7Brackett, Layla M3 1:47.85

49.98 57.87

MYB-SE  8Hardy, Kinley4 1:50.04

47.86 1:02.18

SETS-SE  7Orth, Maddie J5 1:55.74

 
#3  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SETS-SE 10Leite, Julia V1 2:43.06

SETS-SE 10Hickman, Ella R2 2:51.88

SETS-SE  9Merritt, Piper M3 2:53.81

CCAC-GA  9Martinez, Sophie E4 3:05.55

SETS-SE 10Llewellyn, Taylor J5 3:15.26

MCC-SE  9Skiba, Jade J6 3:26.70

SETS-SE  9Smith, Addison or Addi R7 3:44.08

SETS-SE 10Gitschlag, Lucy S8 3:51.12

 
#4  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10House, Zeki C1 2:44.75

36.97 44.10 40.1743.51

MCC-SE 10Luce, Madrone A2 2:51.52

37.19 44.18 44.2945.86

MCC-SE 10Conibear, Ashton B3 3:09.82

41.26 0.01

MCC-SE  8Schrader, Charlie E4 3:09.85

41.54 49.29 46.0452.98

SETS-SE  8Garcia, Alejandro D5 3:13.06

42.33 51.00 47.6452.09

SETS-SE  9Crane, Cohen S6 3:16.92

42.08 50.39 49.9054.55

SETS-SE  9Combs, Luke E7 3:32.91

44.66 56.40 54.8057.05

 
#5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SETS-SE 12Boyd, Anna C1 2:08.70

29.34 32.41 33.3033.65

MCC-SE 12Adams, Marley M2 2:30.48

33.37 37.34 39.8439.93

SETS-SE 11McDowell, Leighton E3 2:40.52

34.67 40.51 42.1343.21

SETS-SE 12Jacocks, Kayci E4 2:44.52

36.23 41.93 41.6944.67

CCAC-GA 12Lin, Joy L5 2:48.04

37.42 42.53 43.6244.47

MCC-SE 11Crane, Sara R6 2:56.95

37.03 44.14 48.7147.07

SETS-SE 11Taylor, McKenzie/Kenz/K L7 3:15.31

52.8451.78

SETS-SE 12Padgett, Haley K8 3:33.69

46.66 52.93 54.6659.44

SETS-SE 12Gitschlag, Addie E9 3:52.26

48.93 1:02.86 56.611:03.86

 
#6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Bilbrey IV, Benton G1 2:25.29

33.72 37.25 36.3337.99

SETS-SE 12Henry, Bryson A2 2:27.24

33.03 36.55 39.3438.32

CCAC-GA 12Mederios, Luke M3 2:50.22

38.48 42.19

SETS-SE 11Colmenares, Konnor B4 2:54.45

40.22 45.64 42.3946.20

CCAC-GA 11Moore, Jacob A5 2:58.84

38.27 46.21 45.7848.58

MCC-SE 11Daniels, Kammeran J6 3:10.77

40.40 48.25 48.5553.57

CCAC-GA 11Wiggins, William J7 3:21.58

42.32 52.74 53.4553.07

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 18Taliaferro, Ellie E1 1:53.17

26.13 28.88 28.7629.40

MCC-SE 14Bohner, Frances M2 2:01.00

28.28 30.69 30.7531.28

MCC-SE 16Striker, Julia N3 2:03.02

28.99 30.90 31.6631.47

MYB-SE 17Yancey, Lilly H4 2:05.02

28.72 31.24 32.3832.68

MCC-SE 17Williamson, Keller J5 2:06.04

30.05 31.97 31.8032.22

SETS-SE 13Gipson, Ava Grace G6 2:08.53

29.77 32.97 31.9233.87

CCAC-GA 15Brackett, Georgia Grace G7 2:10.10

30.22 32.95 33.5733.36

MCC-SE 16Bond, Madeline J8 2:11.93

29.91 32.84 34.4634.72

SETS-SE 15Colmenares, Meena E9 2:14.16

30.90 34.46 34.0034.80

SETS-SE 17Farner, Kenz B10 2:14.25

31.00 33.70 35.1134.44

SETS-SE 13Natter, Anna E11 2:14.49

30.78 34.52 33.9135.28

SETS-SE 13Pacheco, Brooke E12 2:15.04

30.78 34.61 34.0735.58

MCC-SE 15Daniels, Aubrey E13 2:15.13

30.32 33.76 35.4935.56

MCC-SE 15Beale, Holly I14 2:15.71

31.33 34.54 34.6735.17

SETS-SE 14Wright, Olivia N15 2:18.78

31.39 35.64 35.8535.90

SETS-SE 17Thurman, Jaxon K16 2:19.60

31.26 35.17 36.1637.01

CCAC-GA 13Hoeng, AmyLynn J17 2:24.96

32.17 36.38 38.2838.13

MCC-SE 15Fluhrer, Garner K18 2:30.68

33.44 39.26 38.1039.88

MCC-SE 15Kaplan, Eren G19 3:26.63

42.62 51.64 1:52.37

SETS-SE 17Boyd, Leah G--- DQ

False start

27.23 29.31 29.8530.06

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 15Johnson, Marvin L1 1:44.89

23.61 27.13 26.9727.18

MCC-SE 16Bevill, Ben H2 1:49.94

26.18 28.44 27.3927.93

SETS-SE 14Lake, Bryson B3 1:50.35

25.47 28.48 27.3229.08

CCAC-GA 17Calderon-Schuler, Patrick4 1:50.78

26.20 28.18 27.9028.50

MCC-SE 15Bernard, Nolan A5 1:51.50

26.12 28.35 28.3328.70

SETS-SE 17Walton, Hunter M6 1:51.90

25.41 28.55 28.5029.44

MCC-SE 16Vineyard, Jackson W7 1:53.02

26.26 28.75 28.2729.74

MCC-SE 14Wells, Caden A8 1:53.09

28.00 28.52 27.8428.73

SETS-SE 15Runkle, Liam J9 1:54.23

26.86 29.72 28.5629.09

CCAC-GA 14Valdez, Franco10 1:54.31

26.18 28.97 29.6829.48

MCC-SE 14Carroll, Logan J11 1:54.41

26.69 28.78 29.5829.36

SETS-SE 16Gipson, Garet L12 1:54.85

27.26 29.54 28.6129.44

MCC-SE 15Johnson, Alex A13 1:54.93

27.28 28.79 29.4329.43

MCC-SE 15Grutter, Benton P14 1:56.14

26.23 29.44 29.5730.90

MCC-SE 16Mignott, Joshua L15 1:56.77

26.44 29.38 30.5930.36

MCC-SE 16Sallee, Jack16 1:57.20

26.21 28.60 31.8030.59

MCC-SE 17Manolache, Max H17 1:58.51

27.52 30.59 29.1831.22

MCC-SE 17Grutter, Maxwell G18 1:58.69

26.96 30.14 30.4431.15

MCC-SE 17Henderson, Charlie S19 1:59.13

27.88 30.35 30.7130.19

MCC-SE 15Ruth, Cole C20 1:59.17

27.18 29.64 31.3930.96

MCC-SE 15Taylor, Jonas M21 1:59.36

26.43 30.35 30.9031.68

CCAC-GA 16Cuaresma, Francis D22 2:00.40

26.98 30.93 30.7131.78

SETS-SE 18Howard, Mason M23 2:02.75

28.04 30.68 31.2032.83

MCC-SE 15Holliman, Elijah D24 2:02.92

27.92 31.68 30.4832.84

SETS-SE 15Harcrow, Brody B25 2:10.01

29.86 33.47 32.8933.79
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Results
(#8  Boys 200 Yard Free)

MCC-SE 17Xie, Rain26 2:10.10

28.67 32.67 34.5234.24

CCAC-GA 15Rivas, David27 2:12.20

30.19 33.96 33.2234.83

SETS-SE 13Merritt, Parker L28 2:14.21

30.87 34.63 33.8434.87

SETS-SE 13Powroznik, Kyle K29 2:14.68

29.87 34.54 34.2736.00

MCC-SE 15Fuller, Max A30 2:15.38

30.65 33.70 35.8235.21

CCAC-GA 14Smith, Cheyne I31 2:22.40

31.72 36.72 35.2138.75

MCC-SE 13Stone, Jacob H32 2:28.70

34.57 38.30 36.6039.23

SETS-SE 16Gill, Isaiah I33 2:29.13

1:18.46

SETS-SE 13Hitchcox, Braden C34 2:30.66

34.15 37.60 38.8240.09

MCC-SE 13Luce, Birch A35 2:33.08

34.53 38.90 38.7940.86

MCC-SE 13Hedrick, Asa R36 2:33.13

34.75 39.59 37.7241.07

SETS-SE 14Wade, Trevin T37 2:34.69

35.10 38.80 39.5541.24

SETS-SE 13Colmenares, Mick G38 2:44.00

SETS-SE 13Taylor, Blake A39 2:55.85

45.8446.95

 
#9  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SETS-SE  8Watkins, Carmyn D1 19.69

MCC-SE  8Brown, Libby A2 21.76

MYB-SE  8Hardy, Kinley3 23.26

CCAC-GA  8Watson, Jazzy-Kate K4 24.27

SETS-SE  8Padgett, Southerly M5 30.43

SETS-SE  7Orth, Maddie J6 30.94

CCAC-GA  7Brackett, Layla M7 33.53

 
#10  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SETS-SE  8Garcia, Alejandro D1 21.40

MCC-SE  8Blake, Luke E2 27.59

MCC-SE  8Swisher, Owen R3 28.36

MCC-SE  6Curtis, Henry D4 34.57

CCAC-GA  7San Pedro, Trey T5 50.11

 
#11  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Holliman, Keilah E1 35.06

SETS-SE 10Leite, Julia V2 37.99

MCC-SE 10O'Donnell, Allie R3 40.77

MCC-SE 10Young, Quinn E4 41.99

SETS-SE 10Hickman, Ella R5 43.87

SETS-SE  9Merritt, Piper M6 44.49

MCC-SE  9Skiba, Jade J7 47.28

CCAC-GA  9Martinez, Sophie E8 48.25

SETS-SE 10Llewellyn, Taylor J9 52.69

SETS-SE 10Gitschlag, Lucy S10 1:02.29

SETS-SE 10Parkinson, Zoey A--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

 
#12  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10House, Zeki C1 37.19

MCC-SE 10Luce, Madrone A2 40.67

MCC-SE 10Bond, Ethan C3 41.31

MCC-SE 10Marx, Ethan R4 50.93

MCC-SE 10Conibear, Ashton B5 52.81

CCAC-GA 10Smith, Reece I6 54.48

SETS-SE  9Crane, Cohen S7 54.58

 
#13  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Bond, Arianna N1 31.26

MCC-SE 12Akins, Maggie J2 36.23

MCC-SE 12Henry, MaKenzye L3 37.28

MCC-SE 11Crane, Sara R4 39.67

SETS-SE 11Starkey, Scarlett I5 40.09

CCAC-GA 12Lin, Joy L6 40.29

SETS-SE 12Jacocks, Kayci E7 45.75

SETS-SE 11Holmes, Sophie K8 48.10

CCAC-GA 12Gleaton, Havyn E9 49.17

SETS-SE 11Taylor, McKenzie/Kenz/K L10 50.87

 
#14  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Holliman, Noah S1 31.23

MCC-SE 11Blake, Noah P2 31.52

MCC-SE 12Smith, Lander M3 35.00

MYB-SE 12McLaughlin, Yuushi C4 35.53

MCC-SE 11Sallee, Ben5 38.55

CCAC-GA 12Mederios, Luke M6 42.57

SETS-SE 11Colmenares, Konnor B7 43.45

MCC-SE 11Daniels, Kammeran J8 45.86

SETS-SE 12Christensen, Brady M9 46.32

MYB-SE 11Abete, Anthony10 47.30

CCAC-GA 11Wiggins, William J11 58.80

MYB-SE 11Johnson, Paul M--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#15  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 18Taliaferro, Ellie E1 57.64

26.80 30.84

MYB-SE 17Bowling, Emma C2 1:00.61

28.32 32.29

SETS-SE 18Young, Ashley S3 1:02.92

29.43 33.49

MCC-SE 17Ratchford, Alana D4 1:03.71

29.83 33.88

MCC-SE 13Mountjoy, Keeley E5 1:03.81

30.69 33.12

SETS-SE 12Carver, Chey E6 1:04.10

30.15 33.95

MCC-SE 16Malone, Ella S7 1:04.67

29.93 34.74

SETS-SE 13Gipson, Ava Grace G8 1:05.63

31.13 34.50

MYB-SE 16Desautels, Fi C9 1:05.65

30.32 35.33

MCC-SE 16Bond, Madeline J10 1:07.36

31.27 36.09

MCC-SE 14Keener, Abigail M11 1:07.45

31.64 35.81

SETS-SE 15Colmenares, Meena E12 1:08.44

32.65 35.79

SETS-SE 16Lake, Erin M13 1:08.62

31.94 36.68

MCC-SE 14Obringer, Ella K14 1:09.85

32.81 37.04

SETS-SE 13Pacheco, Brooke E15 1:10.26

32.95 37.31

CCAC-GA 15Brackett, Georgia Grace G16 1:10.29

33.09 37.20

MCC-SE 16Striker, Julia N17 1:10.42

33.41 37.01

SETS-SE 13Neill, Katelyn N18 1:10.84

33.14 37.70

CCAC-GA 13Hoeng, AmyLynn J19 1:21.63

SETS-SE 13Llewellyn, Sydney G20 1:23.37

38.07 45.30

SETS-SE 17Boyd, Leah G--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

28.21

 
#16  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 15Johnson, Marvin L1 51.28

24.35 26.93

CCAC-GA 17Valdez, Roman2 51.82

24.14 27.68

MCC-SE 17Hanger, Will W3 55.17

25.47 29.70

MCC-SE 16Bevill, Ben H4 55.88

26.32 29.56

UN-SE 14Neill, Chandler T5 56.05

26.00 30.05

SETS-SE 16Gipson, Garet L6 57.26

26.97 30.29

MCC-SE 16Vineyard, Jackson W7 57.45

26.74 30.71

MCC-SE 15Schurr, Zach A8 57.58

27.52 30.06

SETS-SE 18Howard, Mason M9 57.69

27.66 30.03

CCAC-GA 16Cuaresma, Francis D10 57.77

27.11 30.66

CCAC-GA 17Calderon-Schuler, Patrick11 58.41

27.10 31.31

MCC-SE 14Braly, Tyler J12 58.62

27.15 31.47
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Results
(#16  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

MCC-SE 17Manolache, Max H13 58.63

27.58 31.05

SETS-SE 14Lake, Bryson B14 59.14

27.68 31.46

MCC-SE 13Holliman, Jed A15 59.25

27.81 31.44

CCAC-GA 14Valdez, Franco16 59.34

27.22 32.12

MCC-SE 17Grutter, Maxwell G17 59.86

28.41 31.45

MCC-SE 15Johnson, Alex A18 1:00.25

28.21 32.04

MCC-SE 14Carroll, Logan J19 1:00.36

28.31 32.05

SETS-SE 14Corvin, Gunnar P20 1:01.18

27.86 33.32

SETS-SE 13Runkle, Ethan T21 1:01.48

28.57 32.91

CCAC-GA 15Chenard, Luc22 1:02.43

28.46 33.97

MCC-SE 16Mignott, Joshua L23 1:03.68

28.53 35.15

MCC-SE 15Ruth, Cole C24 1:04.47

29.86 34.61

MCC-SE 17Xie, Rain25 1:05.15

30.52 34.63

SETS-SE 13Merritt, Parker L26 1:11.58

34.77 36.81

CCAC-GA 15Rivas, David27 1:13.94

33.58 40.36

MCC-SE 13Barnes, Harrison J28 1:15.53

34.46 41.07

CCAC-GA 14Smith, Cheyne I29 1:17.86

36.89 40.97

MCC-SE 15Fuller, Max A30 1:17.99

34.97 43.02

MCC-SE 13Luce, Birch A31 1:19.59

35.59 44.00

SETS-SE 13Garcia, Adam A32 1:19.89

35.18 44.71

MYB-SE 11Johnson, Paul M--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

56.89

MCC-SE 15Grutter, Benton P--- DQ

False start

MCC-SE 13Stone, Jacob H--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch

38.48 38.76

 
#17  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SETS-SE  8Watkins, Carmyn D1 49.82

MCC-SE  8Brown, Libby A2 1:00.93

SETS-SE  8Padgett, Southerly M3 1:16.27

MCC-SE  8Bilbrey, Avalie C--- DQ

Alternating Kick

MYB-SE  8Hardy, Kinley--- DQ

No touch

 
#18  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Schrader, Charlie E1 53.04

SETS-SE  8Garcia, Alejandro D2 56.58

MCC-SE  6Curtis, Henry D3 1:13.79

CCAC-GA  7San Pedro, Trey T4 1:27.63

SETS-SE  8Shelton, John Michael M--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

MCC-SE  8Swisher, Owen R--- DQ

One hand touch

 
#19  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SETS-SE 10Hickman, Ella R1 1:41.42

48.64 52.78

SETS-SE  9Merritt, Piper M2 1:49.04

51.27 57.77

MCC-SE  9Skiba, Jade J3 1:56.16

55.66 1:00.50

SETS-SE 10Llewellyn, Taylor J4 1:59.55

56.24 1:03.31

SETS-SE  9Smith, Addison or Addi R5 2:04.63

58.61 1:06.02

SETS-SE 10Gitschlag, Lucy S6 2:10.54

1:06.14 1:04.40

SETS-SE  9Orth, Isabel M7 2:13.68

1:00.22 1:13.46

SETS-SE 10Parkinson, Zoey A--- DQ

One hand touch

1:03.58 1:13.70

SETS-SE 10Leite, Julia V--- DQ

One hand touch

46.85 51.21

 
#20  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Bond, Ethan C1 1:42.45

48.55 53.90

CCAC-GA 10Smith, Reece I2 1:58.20

56.16 1:02.04

MYB-SE  9Darby, Leland3 2:03.90

58.23 1:05.67

MCC-SE 10Marx, Ethan R4 2:06.91

59.33 1:07.58

SETS-SE  9Combs, Luke E5 2:10.91

1:02.20 1:08.71

 
#21  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SETS-SE 12Boyd, Anna C1 1:17.68

36.36 41.32

UN-SE 12Colbert, Maya J2 1:19.52

37.11 42.41

SETS-SE 12Carver, Chey E3 1:21.07

37.74 43.33

MCC-SE 12Adams, Marley M4 1:33.09

SETS-SE 11Holmes, Sophie K5 1:40.66

46.23 54.43

CCAC-GA 12Lin, Joy L6 1:41.84

47.86 53.98

SETS-SE 12Jacocks, Kayci E7 1:50.35

49.75 1:00.60

SETS-SE 11Taylor, McKenzie/Kenz/K L8 1:53.03

51.99 1:01.04

CCAC-GA 12Gleaton, Havyn E9 1:54.70

52.74 1:01.96

SETS-SE 12Gitschlag, Addie E10 1:58.62

57.05 1:01.57

SETS-SE 11Rogers, Mabry M11 2:02.70

57.78 1:04.92

SETS-SE 12Padgett, Haley K12 2:05.73

58.77 1:06.96

 
#22  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Bilbrey IV, Benton G1 1:29.56

42.90 46.66

SETS-SE 12Henry, Bryson A2 1:31.97

43.59 48.38

CCAC-GA 12Mederios, Luke M3 1:38.62

45.35 53.27

SETS-SE 11Colmenares, Konnor B4 1:39.38

47.10 52.28

MYB-SE 12McLaughlin, Yuushi C5 1:39.42

47.73 51.69

SETS-SE 12Christensen, Brady M6 1:54.19

53.97 1:00.22

CCAC-GA 11Moore, Jacob A7 2:09.18

1:00.30 1:08.88

MYB-SE 11Johnson, Paul M8 2:10.18

1:03.02 1:07.16

MYB-SE 11Abete, Anthony--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

56.40 1:03.56

 
#23  Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 17Williamson, Keller J1 2:26.56

33.38 37.16 37.5038.52

SETS-SE 17Boyd, Leah G2 2:32.48

34.95 38.10 38.8740.56

SETS-SE 18Young, Ashley S3 2:37.74

36.26 40.04 40.6940.75

MCC-SE 14Keener, Abigail M4 2:37.76

34.02 39.78 42.0841.88

SETS-SE 17Pirtle, Sara L5 2:45.01

36.46 41.43 44.1742.95

SETS-SE 13Bolton, Hadley D6 2:49.38

38.98 42.74 43.1744.49

SETS-SE 13Natter, Anna E7 3:03.49

40.72 47.16 47.7647.85

MCC-SE 15Fluhrer, Garner K8 3:05.19

41.13 46.39 48.9748.70
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(#23  Girls 200 Yard Breast)

MCC-SE 14Cappellazzo, Lilly F9 3:06.23

40.79 47.59 47.9549.90

MCC-SE 15Daniels, Aubrey E10 3:06.41

40.52 47.35 48.9449.60

 
#24  Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 17Hanger, Will W1 2:18.24

30.18 35.61 34.3238.13

MCC-SE 14Wells, Caden A2 2:18.28

32.13 35.82 34.5435.79

CCAC-GA 17Valdez, Roman3 2:18.61

31.70 35.70 35.4535.76

SETS-SE 17Walton, Hunter M4 2:18.92

31.02 35.34 36.1636.40

SETS-SE 15Runkle, Liam J5 2:23.58

31.50 35.99 38.6037.49

CCAC-GA 16Cuaresma, Francis D6 2:29.95

33.37 37.85 38.9639.77

CCAC-GA 15Chenard, Luc7 2:31.29

33.58 37.88 40.3539.48

MCC-SE 15Taylor, Jonas M8 2:32.95

32.78 38.58 40.4041.19

SETS-SE 15Harcrow, Brody B9 2:33.12

33.91 38.56 40.4740.18

MCC-SE 15Bernard, Nolan A10 2:33.17

34.07 39.72 39.0040.38

MCC-SE 15Johnson, Alex A11 2:36.21

34.38 38.76 42.2040.87

MCC-SE 15Holliman, Elijah D12 2:43.20

36.80 41.20 42.5142.69

SETS-SE 14Corvin, Gunnar P13 2:46.66

36.49 43.09 42.2044.88

MCC-SE 13Barnes, Harrison J14 2:50.74

37.96 44.38 44.1344.27

MCC-SE 13Hedrick, Asa R15 2:53.90

40.76 44.94 42.0546.15

SETS-SE 13Merritt, Parker L16 2:58.90

39.82 45.21 46.9446.93

SETS-SE 13Powroznik, Kyle K17 3:02.22

40.84 47.19 46.7047.49

SETS-SE 14Wade, Trevin T18 3:21.36

45.44 51.69 51.3652.87

 
#25  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA  8Watson, Jazzy-Kate K1 20.27

MCC-SE  8Brown, Libby A2 20.58

CCAC-GA  7Brackett, Layla M3 21.31

SETS-SE  7Orth, Maddie J4 21.92

MCC-SE  8Bilbrey, Avalie C5 22.10

SETS-SE  8Padgett, Southerly M6 24.26

 
#26  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Schrader, Charlie E1 17.65

SETS-SE  8Garcia, Alejandro D2 17.76

SETS-SE  8Shelton, John Michael M3 21.10

MCC-SE  8Blake, Luke E4 21.97

MCC-SE  8Swisher, Owen R5 23.60

MCC-SE  6Curtis, Henry D6 28.15

CCAC-GA  7San Pedro, Trey T7 28.79

 
#27  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Holliman, Keilah E1 1:08.21

33.38 34.83

SETS-SE 10Leite, Julia V2 1:13.79

34.26 39.53

SETS-SE 10Pacheco, Caitlynn L3 1:14.80

17.73 57.07

MCC-SE 10Young, Quinn E4 1:17.26

36.83 40.43

MCC-SE 10O'Donnell, Allie R5 1:21.29

37.17 44.12

CCAC-GA  9Martinez, Sophie E6 1:23.08

38.45 44.63

SETS-SE 10Llewellyn, Taylor J7 1:33.17

43.15 50.02

SETS-SE  9Orth, Isabel M8 1:49.99

48.84 1:01.15

SETS-SE 10Parkinson, Zoey A9 1:53.86

50.97 1:02.89

SETS-SE  9Brooks, Allison M10 1:54.40

51.99 1:02.41

SETS-SE 10Johnson, Charlotte G11 1:59.56

56.20 1:03.36

SETS-SE  9Powell, Kaia R12 2:03.79

56.62 1:07.17

MCC-SE  9Bennett, Marin K--- DQ

Walking on or springing from bottom

59.57

 
#28  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Luce, Madrone A1 1:21.03

38.54 42.49

CCAC-GA 10Smith, Reece I2 1:26.23

40.00 46.23

MCC-SE 10Conibear, Ashton B3 1:27.47

40.65 46.82

MCC-SE 10Bond, Ethan C4 1:29.78

42.28 47.50

SETS-SE  9Crane, Cohen S5 1:30.90

44.39 46.51

SETS-SE  9Combs, Luke E6 1:33.60

42.55 51.05

MCC-SE 10Marx, Ethan R7 1:37.27

46.87 50.40

MYB-SE  9Darby, Leland8 1:45.72

48.60 57.12

MCC-SE 10Schoenbaechler, Huddy K9 2:27.12

1:03.47 1:23.65

 
#29  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SETS-SE 12Carver, Chey E1 57.51

27.77 29.74

UN-SE 12Colbert, Maya J2 1:04.49

30.33 34.16

MCC-SE 12Bond, Arianna N3 1:08.19

31.52 36.67

MCC-SE 12Henry, MaKenzye L4 1:08.88

33.65 35.23

MCC-SE 12Adams, Marley M5 1:10.47

32.13 38.34

MCC-SE 12Akins, Maggie J6 1:12.05

34.09 37.96

SETS-SE 11Holmes, Sophie K7 1:12.35

35.62 36.73

CCAC-GA 12Lin, Joy L8 1:14.75

34.99 39.76

SETS-SE 11McDowell, Leighton E9 1:16.12

34.75 41.37

MCC-SE 11Crane, Sara R10 1:16.43

35.89 40.54

SETS-SE 11Starkey, Scarlett I11 1:19.85

38.81 41.04

CCAC-GA 12Gleaton, Havyn E12 1:31.37

43.57 47.80

SETS-SE 11Taylor, McKenzie/Kenz/K L13 1:31.85

42.80 49.05

SETS-SE 12Padgett, Haley K14 1:40.03

49.33 50.70

SETS-SE 11Rogers, Mabry M15 1:41.76

49.34 52.42

SETS-SE 11Massengale, Taylor T16 1:50.91

51.64 59.27

 
#30  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 11Blake, Noah P1 1:01.36

29.61 31.75

MCC-SE 12Bilbrey IV, Benton G2 1:03.38

30.40 32.98

MCC-SE 12Holliman, Noah S3 1:05.05

MCC-SE 12Smith, Lander M4 1:06.84

31.48 35.36

MYB-SE 12McLaughlin, Yuushi C5 1:17.24

36.25 40.99

MCC-SE 11Sallee, Ben6 1:21.55

38.10 43.45

MCC-SE 11Daniels, Kammeran J7 1:22.20

39.22 42.98

CCAC-GA 11Moore, Jacob A8 1:22.51

38.43 44.08

CCAC-GA 12Mederios, Luke M9 1:24.30

39.04 45.26

SETS-SE 12Christensen, Brady M10 1:27.19

41.96 45.23
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(#30  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free)

MYB-SE 11Abete, Anthony11 1:28.72

41.95 46.77

CCAC-GA 11Wiggins, William J12 1:32.54

40.97 51.57

MYB-SE 11Johnson, Paul M13 1:49.22

51.67 57.55

 
#31  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYB-SE 17Bowling, Emma C1 53.76

26.09 27.67

SETS-SE 18Young, Ashley S2 55.77

27.27 28.50

MCC-SE 14Bohner, Frances M3 55.79

26.74 29.05

SETS-SE 13Gipson, Ava Grace G4 58.28

27.74 30.54

MCC-SE 13Mountjoy, Keeley E5 58.47

28.47 30.00

SETS-SE 15Colmenares, Meena E6 58.70

28.13 30.57

MYB-SE 16Desautels, Fi C7 58.77

28.21 30.56

MYB-SE 17Yancey, Lilly H8 58.96

28.61 30.35

MCC-SE 14Bond, Adelaide M9 59.12

27.95 31.17

MCC-SE 16Malone, Ella S10 59.18

28.74 30.44

CCAC-GA 15Brackett, Georgia Grace G11 59.29

28.80 30.49

MCC-SE 16Striker, Julia N12 59.38

28.59 30.79

MCC-SE 16Bond, Madeline J13 59.52

28.37 31.15

MCC-SE 14Keener, Abigail M14 59.81

28.51 31.30

SETS-SE 13Pacheco, Brooke E15 1:00.23

29.25 30.98

SETS-SE 14Wright, Olivia N16 1:00.78

29.08 31.70

MCC-SE 15Daniels, Aubrey E17 1:00.87

29.33 31.54

SETS-SE 17Farner, Kenz B18 1:01.02

28.97 32.05

MCC-SE 15Beale, Holly I19 1:01.56

29.57 31.99

SETS-SE 17Pirtle, Sara L20 1:02.30

30.01 32.29

SETS-SE 17Thurman, Jaxon K21 1:02.42

30.09 32.33

SETS-SE 16Lake, Erin M22 1:02.53

30.20 32.33

MCC-SE 14Cappellazzo, Lilly F23 1:02.78

30.24 32.54

SETS-SE 13Bolton, Hadley D24 1:04.61

31.34 33.27

CCAC-GA 13Hoeng, AmyLynn J25 1:05.13

31.69 33.44

MCC-SE 14Obringer, Ella K26 1:05.63

31.66 33.97

SETS-SE 13Neill, Katelyn N27 1:07.16

32.62 34.54

MCC-SE 15Fluhrer, Garner K28 1:08.23

32.06 36.17

SETS-SE 13Llewellyn, Sydney G29 1:12.41

34.38 38.03

MCC-SE 15Kaplan, Eren G30 1:26.65

39.73 46.92

 
#32  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA 17Valdez, Roman1 46.37

22.39 23.98

MCC-SE 15Johnson, Marvin L2 46.38

22.58 23.80

MCC-SE 16Bevill, Ben H3 50.11

24.24 25.87

MCC-SE 14Carroll, Logan J4 50.35

24.10 26.25

MCC-SE 16Vineyard, Jackson W*5 50.42

24.28 26.14

MCC-SE 15Grutter, Benton P*5 50.42

24.96 25.46

SETS-SE 14Lake, Bryson B7 50.96

24.52 26.44

MCC-SE 15Bernard, Nolan A8 51.85

24.97 26.88

MCC-SE 14Wells, Caden A9 51.98

25.29 26.69

UN-SE 14Neill, Chandler T10 52.13

24.97 27.16

CCAC-GA 17Calderon-Schuler, Patrick11 52.23

25.06 27.17

CCAC-GA 14Valdez, Franco12 52.42

25.47 26.95

MCC-SE 15Johnson, Alex A13 52.43

25.44 26.99

MCC-SE 17Grutter, Maxwell G*14 52.73

26.20 26.53

MCC-SE 16Mignott, Joshua L*14 52.73

25.49 27.24

SETS-SE 16Gipson, Garet L16 52.76

25.51 27.25

MCC-SE 17Hanger, Will W17 52.82

24.91 27.91

MCC-SE 17Henderson, Charlie S18 52.96

26.02 26.94

MCC-SE 16Sallee, Jack19 53.55

25.75 27.80

MCC-SE 17Manolache, Max H20 53.71

25.48 28.23

MCC-SE 13Holliman, Jed A21 53.86

25.47 28.39

SETS-SE 18Howard, Mason M22 53.93

26.35 27.58

MCC-SE 15Holliman, Elijah D23 53.96

25.74 28.22

MCC-SE 15Taylor, Jonas M24 54.04

25.62 28.42

MCC-SE 17Xie, Rain25 55.09

27.16 27.93

CCAC-GA 16Cuaresma, Francis D26 55.18

26.31 28.87

MCC-SE 14Braly, Tyler J27 55.70

26.98 28.72

MCC-SE 15Ruth, Cole C28 55.72

27.30 28.42

SETS-SE 14Corvin, Gunnar P29 55.97

26.28 29.69

CCAC-GA 15Chenard, Luc30 56.18

26.40 29.78

MCC-SE 15Schurr, Zach A31 56.21

27.32 28.89

SETS-SE 15Harcrow, Brody B32 58.09

27.68 30.41

CCAC-GA 15Rivas, David33 58.88

28.45 30.43

CCAC-GA 14Smith, Cheyne I34 1:01.04

29.03 32.01

MCC-SE 15Fuller, Max A35 1:01.51

29.53 31.98

SETS-SE 13Garcia, Adam A36 1:02.05

29.57 32.48

SETS-SE 16Gill, Isaiah I37 1:03.07

29.91 33.16

SETS-SE 13Runkle, Ethan T38 1:03.21

29.97 33.24

SETS-SE 13Hitchcox, Braden C39 1:06.40

32.27 34.13

MCC-SE 13Stone, Jacob H40 1:07.78

34.01 33.77

MCC-SE 13Luce, Birch A41 1:07.86

32.50 35.36

MCC-SE 13Barnes, Harrison J42 1:08.04

32.91 35.13

MCC-SE 13Hedrick, Asa R43 1:09.50

32.55 36.95

SETS-SE 13Colmenares, Mick G44 1:18.53

SETS-SE 13Taylor, Blake A45 1:18.72

36.90 41.82

 
#33  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SETS-SE  8Watkins, Carmyn D1 43.23

MCC-SE  8Brown, Libby A2 52.91

CCAC-GA  8Watson, Jazzy-Kate K3 53.68

CCAC-GA  7Brackett, Layla M4 58.03

SETS-SE  7Orth, Maddie J5 1:02.70

SETS-SE  8Padgett, Southerly M6 1:04.57
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MCC-SE  8Bilbrey, Avalie C7 1:15.13

 
#34  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Schrader, Charlie E1 46.53

MCC-SE  8Blake, Luke E2 53.33

SETS-SE  8Shelton, John Michael M3 59.66

CCAC-GA  7San Pedro, Trey T4 1:09.60

 
#35  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Young, Quinn E1 1:24.59

40.65 43.94

SETS-SE 10Hickman, Ella R2 1:32.36

45.30 47.06

SETS-SE  9Merritt, Piper M3 1:33.28

45.64 47.64

MCC-SE 10O'Donnell, Allie R4 1:33.91

44.76 49.15

CCAC-GA  9Martinez, Sophie E5 1:42.43

48.62 53.81

MCC-SE  9Skiba, Jade J6 1:43.28

50.53 52.75

MCC-SE  9Bennett, Marin K7 2:01.20

SETS-SE 10Gitschlag, Lucy S8 2:04.49

1:00.66 1:03.83

SETS-SE 10Johnson, Charlotte G9 2:09.22

1:00.74 1:08.48

SETS-SE  9Powell, Kaia R10 2:12.78

1:03.59 1:09.19

SETS-SE 10Parkinson, Zoey A11 2:18.57

1:03.49 1:15.08

SETS-SE  9Brooks, Allison M12 2:24.85

1:11.71 1:13.14

SETS-SE  9Smith, Addison or Addi R--- DQ

Not on back off wall

53.67 1:01.41

SETS-SE  9Orth, Isabel M--- DQ

Not on back off wall

55.15 1:02.80

MCC-SE 10Holliman, Keilah E--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

38.73 39.02

 
#36  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10House, Zeki C1 1:27.35

42.90 44.45

MCC-SE 10Tabibiazar, Liam J2 1:28.08

42.41 45.67

MCC-SE 10Bond, Ethan C3 1:35.59

MCC-SE 10Conibear, Ashton B4 1:39.67

CCAC-GA 10Smith, Reece I5 1:42.78

51.60 51.18

MCC-SE 10Marx, Ethan R6 1:44.39

49.49 54.90

SETS-SE  9Combs, Luke E7 1:49.94

52.31 57.63

SETS-SE  9Crane, Cohen S8 1:52.72

51.84 1:00.88

MCC-SE 10Schoenbaechler, Huddy K9 3:14.43

1:34.84 1:39.59

 
#37  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SETS-SE 12Boyd, Anna C1 1:07.84

32.82 35.02

MCC-SE 12Bond, Arianna N2 1:16.93

37.03 39.90

UN-SE 12Colbert, Maya J3 1:18.04

37.31 40.73

MCC-SE 12Henry, MaKenzye L4 1:25.94

41.71 44.23

MCC-SE 11Crane, Sara R5 1:30.49

44.46 46.03

SETS-SE 12Jacocks, Kayci E6 1:33.33

45.49 47.84

SETS-SE 11McDowell, Leighton E7 1:34.13

44.67 49.46

CCAC-GA 12Gleaton, Havyn E8 1:48.21

51.30 56.91

SETS-SE 11Rogers, Mabry M9 1:52.44

55.35 57.09

SETS-SE 12Padgett, Haley K10 1:53.26

54.58 58.68

SETS-SE 12Gitschlag, Addie E11 2:02.40

1:00.56 1:01.84

SETS-SE 11Massengale, Taylor T12 2:08.89

1:01.81 1:07.08

MCC-SE 12Akins, Maggie J--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

41.83 45.34

 
#38  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Holliman, Noah S1 1:11.67

SETS-SE 12Henry, Bryson A2 1:12.71

34.90 37.81

SETS-SE 12Christensen, Brady M3 1:31.13

44.58 46.55

CCAC-GA 11Moore, Jacob A4 1:34.02

SETS-SE 11Colmenares, Konnor B5 1:38.96

MCC-SE 11Sallee, Ben6 1:39.96

48.85 51.11

MCC-SE 11Daniels, Kammeran J7 1:41.32

MYB-SE 11Abete, Anthony8 1:49.70

CCAC-GA 11Wiggins, William J9 1:54.70

54.07 1:00.63

 
#39  Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SETS-SE 17Boyd, Leah G1 2:09.23

31.00 32.42 32.8632.95

MCC-SE 17Ratchford, Alana D2 2:19.66

33.34 35.79 34.9535.58

MCC-SE 14Bohner, Frances M3 2:20.04

34.21 35.69 34.4635.68

MYB-SE 17Yancey, Lilly H4 2:20.78

34.98 36.00 33.9935.81

SETS-SE 16Lake, Erin M5 2:24.53

35.41 37.08 35.1536.89

MCC-SE 16Malone, Ella S6 2:29.94

35.21 37.62 38.3438.77

SETS-SE 17Farner, Kenz B7 2:30.01

35.15 37.77 38.1538.94

MCC-SE 13Mountjoy, Keeley E8 2:31.66

36.61 38.68 37.6438.73

SETS-SE 13Neill, Katelyn N9 2:39.12

37.83 40.39 40.1440.76

SETS-SE 14Wright, Olivia N10 2:40.82

39.25 40.71 39.6541.21

CCAC-GA 13Hoeng, AmyLynn J11 2:41.98

37.87 40.33 40.5843.20

MCC-SE 14Obringer, Ella K12 2:43.14

38.32 41.50 41.4141.91

SETS-SE 13Bolton, Hadley D13 2:43.55

39.69 41.58 39.8242.46

SETS-SE 13Llewellyn, Sydney G14 2:59.16

 
#40  Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA 17Valdez, Roman1 1:58.53

27.35 29.94 30.4330.81

MCC-SE 15Johnson, Marvin L2 2:00.73

27.69 31.04 30.7031.30

CCAC-GA 14Valdez, Franco3 2:01.48

28.68 31.22 30.6530.93

MCC-SE 15Schurr, Zach A4 2:06.96

29.64 32.35 31.5733.40

MCC-SE 15Grutter, Benton P5 2:11.87

31.59 33.93 31.4534.90

CCAC-GA 17Calderon-Schuler, Patrick6 2:12.28

30.63 32.89 34.3734.39

MCC-SE 13Holliman, Jed A7 2:13.62

30.19 34.05 34.6134.77

MCC-SE 17Henderson, Charlie S8 2:13.68

31.64 34.97 33.4033.67

MCC-SE 16Sallee, Jack9 2:13.92

31.04 33.81 34.0535.02

MCC-SE 16Vineyard, Jackson W10 2:17.66

32.70 34.76 1:10.20

SETS-SE 13Powroznik, Kyle K11 2:29.18

35.56 36.12

SETS-SE 13Garcia, Adam A12 2:37.29

36.98 40.04 38.5441.73

CCAC-GA 15Rivas, David13 2:41.77

37.53 41.10 40.5242.62

CCAC-GA 14Smith, Cheyne I14 2:44.87

38.30 41.43 41.4843.66

SETS-SE 13Hitchcox, Braden C15 2:51.75

38.59 42.48 1:30.68
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SETS-SE 14Wade, Trevin T16 3:03.55

42.19 47.17 46.4647.73

SETS-SE 13Colmenares, Mick G17 3:03.70

SETS-SE 13Taylor, Blake A18 3:09.05

44.63 47.50 1:36.92

 
#41  Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SETS-SE 12Boyd, Anna C1 2:23.68

31.31 36.61 32.9942.77

MCC-SE 12Bond, Arianna N2 2:55.57

37.11 46.43 37.8454.19

MCC-SE 10Holliman, Keilah E3 2:56.49

39.55 42.55 38.7155.68

MCC-SE 12Akins, Maggie J4 3:05.67

39.18 48.52 38.6259.35

MCC-SE 10Young, Quinn E5 3:12.51

43.85 49.05 39.9459.67

MCC-SE 10O'Donnell, Allie R6 3:24.56

49.85 51.21 42.301:01.20

MCC-SE 12Henry, MaKenzye L--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch - fly

41.66 48.81 39.3855.87

 
#42  Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Holliman, Noah S1 2:40.76

34.47 40.21 36.5049.58

MCC-SE 12Bilbrey IV, Benton G2 2:51.89

41.63 43.86 36.7649.64

MCC-SE 12Smith, Lander M3 2:53.27

36.95 43.62 38.1054.60

MCC-SE 10House, Zeki C4 3:08.64

39.31 48.91 44.0356.39

MCC-SE 11Sallee, Ben5 3:17.53

43.57 50.66 42.781:00.52

MYB-SE 12McLaughlin, Yuushi C6 3:18.64

37.77 50.33 45.481:05.06

MCC-SE 10Tabibiazar, Liam J7 3:29.06

44.32 48.51 44.011:12.22

 
#43  Girls 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 18Taliaferro, Ellie E1 4:35.58

28.21 32.95 35.4835.59

39.82 40.10 32.35 31.08

MCC-SE 17Williamson, Keller J2 4:49.57

31.44 35.91 38.3538.00

38.65 39.91 33.88 33.43

MYB-SE 16Desautels, Fi C3 5:14.23

32.13 37.06 38.6739.37

46.42 47.68 38.41 34.49

SETS-SE 13Natter, Anna E4 5:24.36

32.89 39.49 40.9841.41

49.42 48.99 36.63 34.55

 
#44  Boys 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SETS-SE 17Walton, Hunter M1 4:24.91

26.71 31.92 35.1935.46

36.78 37.79 31.68 29.38

MCC-SE 16Bevill, Ben H2 4:25.21

28.02 32.95 33.6335.48

39.39 37.29 30.97 27.48

MCC-SE 14Wells, Caden A3 4:35.35

29.12 34.11 35.4636.23

37.56 38.27 33.35 31.25

UN-SE 14Neill, Chandler T4 4:43.19

28.37 34.37 35.9637.01

42.25 42.08 32.46 30.69

SETS-SE 15Runkle, Liam J5 4:44.28

30.42 37.59 36.9237.96

39.07 40.01 33.17 29.14

MCC-SE 14Carroll, Logan J6 4:45.09

30.96 37.82 36.1137.58

42.53 41.96 30.09 28.04

CCAC-GA 15Chenard, Luc7 4:45.48

30.35 34.86 36.5538.88

38.13 39.18 35.34 32.19

MCC-SE 15Schurr, Zach A8 4:49.77

30.12 37.02 35.6636.73

43.33 42.04 33.37 31.50

SETS-SE 13Runkle, Ethan T9 5:14.30

16.36 49.18 41.3941.28

44.10 45.81 38.43 37.75

 
#45  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 18Taliaferro, Ellie E1 2:08.69

27.28 32.65 29.9838.78

MCC-SE 14Keener, Abigail M2 2:25.53

29.90 38.37 35.7441.52

SETS-SE 15Colmenares, Meena E3 2:25.94

30.57 36.06 33.6645.65

SETS-SE 16Lake, Erin M4 2:26.58

31.83 37.14 34.2843.33

SETS-SE 17Pirtle, Sara L5 2:26.65

32.43 37.44 34.6742.11

SETS-SE 17Farner, Kenz B6 2:29.11

31.54 38.24 34.3245.01

MCC-SE 16Bond, Madeline J7 2:29.61

31.50 37.24 35.6845.19

MCC-SE 16Malone, Ella S8 2:30.64

30.95 37.57 35.2746.85

SETS-SE 13Gipson, Ava Grace G9 2:31.98

30.58 39.27 33.0949.04

SETS-SE 15Kim, Sofia L10 2:32.01

33.26 39.30 34.7144.74

MCC-SE 16Tobias, Teagan J11 2:32.57

31.83 39.21 33.6947.84

SETS-SE 14Wright, Olivia N12 2:32.99

32.76 39.15 34.2446.84

MCC-SE 15Beale, Holly I13 2:35.36

32.99 39.50 36.7546.12

SETS-SE 17Thurman, Jaxon K14 2:38.05

34.19 41.64 37.3344.89

MCC-SE 15Daniels, Aubrey E15 2:41.20

34.22 43.27 36.0847.63

CCAC-GA 13Hoeng, AmyLynn J16 2:54.44

36.39 42.83 39.1056.12

 
#46  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 15Johnson, Marvin L1 2:01.04

24.98 31.66 28.8235.58

MCC-SE 16Bevill, Ben H2 2:03.34

27.04 31.60 27.8436.86

SETS-SE 17Walton, Hunter M3 2:03.54

26.82 32.60 28.7635.36

SETS-SE 15Runkle, Liam J4 2:07.89

27.38 32.96 30.1137.44

MCC-SE 14Carroll, Logan J5 2:10.36

28.56 33.25 28.4940.06

MCC-SE 17Hanger, Will W6 2:11.05

27.66 35.21 31.8736.31

MCC-SE 14Wells, Caden A7 2:11.19

29.11 35.26 30.7536.07

MCC-SE 16Vineyard, Jackson W8 2:12.19

26.97 34.66 29.3641.20

MCC-SE 15Taylor, Jonas M*9 2:12.46

28.74 34.39 30.2339.10

MCC-SE 15Johnson, Alex A*9 2:12.46

28.11 34.06 30.8539.44

CCAC-GA 16Cuaresma, Francis D11 2:12.55

27.96 33.80 31.1839.61

MCC-SE 13Holliman, Jed A12 2:12.65

28.21 33.97 30.6039.87

MCC-SE 15Porter, Vincent J13 2:13.42

28.55 35.56 31.5637.75

MCC-SE 16Mignott, Joshua L14 2:17.49

28.53 35.41 32.2541.30

CCAC-GA 15Chenard, Luc15 2:17.64

30.30 37.01 32.7337.60

MCC-SE 17Manolache, Max H16 2:18.19

28.56 36.26 29.5943.78

MCC-SE 15Ruth, Cole C17 2:20.34

30.06 37.40 30.4442.44

MCC-SE 15Holliman, Elijah D18 2:21.48

29.36 37.75 31.4842.89

MCC-SE 17Grutter, Maxwell G19 2:21.49

28.86 35.09 32.1245.42

MCC-SE 17Henderson, Charlie S20 2:23.28

29.98 33.87 32.8346.60

MCC-SE 17Xie, Rain21 2:23.54

29.89 37.59 34.0142.05

SETS-SE 15Harcrow, Brody B22 2:26.00

31.20 38.30 35.9040.60

SETS-SE 13Merritt, Parker L23 2:29.61

33.57 37.20 34.4644.38
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SETS-SE 13Powroznik, Kyle K24 2:36.28

34.99 38.36 36.0446.89

SETS-SE 13Garcia, Adam A25 2:39.58

36.66 39.89 35.6947.34

MCC-SE 13Barnes, Harrison J26 2:40.54

34.21 43.95 39.0743.31

MCC-SE 15Fuller, Max A27 2:41.23

32.67 43.53 35.2449.79

MCC-SE 13Hedrick, Asa R28 2:43.85

36.77 42.40 40.7143.97

MCC-SE 13Luce, Birch A29 2:47.47

34.35 43.51 39.8749.74

MCC-SE 13Stone, Jacob H30 2:49.38

36.76 43.96 37.1251.54

SETS-SE 13Duffy, Murray C31 3:19.90

42.57 46.58

SETS-SE 13Colmenares, Mick G--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type - fly

40.16 45.32 43.161:00.37

 
#47  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SETS-SE 12Carver, Chey E1 1:07.87

31.49 36.38

UN-SE 12Colbert, Maya J2 1:12.56

33.53 39.03

MCC-SE 12Bond, Arianna N3 1:20.65

36.24 44.41

MCC-SE 12Akins, Maggie J4 1:24.06

36.82 47.24

MCC-SE 12Henry, MaKenzye L5 1:24.50

40.36 44.14

SETS-SE 11McDowell, Leighton E6 1:25.20

41.70 43.50

MCC-SE 11Schrader, Elizabeth Grace G7 1:26.26

39.25 47.01

MCC-SE 12Barnett, Marydee D8 1:26.88

38.64 48.24

MCC-SE 11Crane, Sara R9 1:28.61

38.36 50.25

MCC-SE 11Wimberly, Emerson R10 1:33.58

43.84 49.74

CCAC-GA 12Gleaton, Havyn E11 1:41.24

SETS-SE 11Taylor, McKenzie/Kenz/K L12 1:45.74

49.66 56.08

SETS-SE 12Gitschlag, Addie E13 1:56.51

58.34 58.17

SETS-SE 11Massengale, Taylor T14 2:12.55

1:01.65 1:10.90

MCC-SE 12Adams, Marley M--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

40.19 43.66

SETS-SE 12Jacocks, Kayci E--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

40.14 50.01

SETS-SE 11Duffy, Megan L--- DQ

Alternating Kick - fly

43.67 54.19

SETS-SE 12Sherman, Sydney H--- DQ

One hand touch - fly

43.01 48.87

 
#48  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 11Blake, Noah P1 1:13.42

33.45 39.97

MCC-SE 12Holliman, Noah S2 1:14.29

34.03 40.26

SETS-SE 12Henry, Bryson A3 1:17.51

34.13 43.38

MCC-SE 12Bilbrey IV, Benton G4 1:18.74

39.33 39.41

MCC-SE 12Smith, Lander M5 1:21.31

36.47 44.84

CCAC-GA 12Mederios, Luke M6 1:27.25

40.99 46.26

SETS-SE 11Colmenares, Konnor B7 1:28.14

42.44 45.70

MCC-SE 11Sallee, Ben8 1:30.46

41.50 48.96

SETS-SE 12Christensen, Brady M9 1:34.06

43.73 50.33

MCC-SE 11Daniels, Kammeran J10 1:35.46

45.29 50.17

CCAC-GA 11Moore, Jacob A11 1:39.18

43.96 55.22

MYB-SE 11Abete, Anthony12 1:44.36

49.88 54.48

CCAC-GA 11Wiggins, William J13 1:46.43

50.30 56.13

 
#49  Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Holliman, Keilah E1 1:19.67

36.51 43.16

SETS-SE 10Leite, Julia V2 1:23.43

37.85 45.58

SETS-SE 10Pacheco, Caitlynn L3 1:26.70

39.59 47.11

MCC-SE 10Young, Quinn E4 1:27.27

39.42 47.85

MCC-SE 10Graham, Sloane V5 1:27.71

41.50 46.21

SETS-SE 10Hickman, Ella R6 1:27.90

41.39 46.51

SETS-SE 10Kim, Jenna A7 1:28.51

41.85 46.66

SETS-SE  9Merritt, Piper M8 1:28.97

41.44 47.53

MCC-SE 10O'Donnell, Allie R9 1:33.27

41.71 51.56

MCC-SE  9Skiba, Jade J10 1:38.31

44.33 53.98

SETS-SE  9Erhard, Cadence A11 1:44.05

48.95 55.10

SETS-SE  9Smith, Addison or Addi R12 1:44.28

46.06 58.22

SETS-SE  9Orth, Isabel M13 1:50.45

48.15 1:02.30

CCAC-GA  8Watson, Jazzy-Kate K14 1:52.46

52.06 1:00.40

SETS-SE 10Gitschlag, Lucy S15 2:03.39

1:00.99 1:02.40

SETS-SE 10Johnson, Charlotte G16 2:07.39

59.28 1:08.11

CCAC-GA  7Brackett, Layla M17 2:16.39

1:00.36 1:16.03

 
#50  Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10House, Zeki C1 1:23.79

37.90 45.89

MCC-SE 10Bond, Ethan C2 1:29.15

41.51 47.64

MCC-SE 10Tabibiazar, Liam J3 1:30.08

39.42 50.66

MCC-SE 10Luce, Madrone A4 1:30.66

42.91 47.75

MCC-SE  8Schrader, Charlie E5 1:36.45

45.54 50.91

MCC-SE 10Conibear, Ashton B6 1:42.19

45.69 56.50

SETS-SE  8Garcia, Alejandro D7 1:43.94

46.15 57.79

SETS-SE  9Combs, Luke E8 1:46.38

52.22 54.16

MYB-SE  9Darby, Leland--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type - fly

55.90 57.03

SETS-SE  9Duffy, Morgan T--- DQ

Alternating Kick - fly

48.80 1:02.42

 
#51  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 14Bohner, Frances M1 1:02.71

30.92 31.79

CCAC-GA 18Reid, Phoebe G2 1:02.86

30.65 32.21

SETS-SE 18Young, Ashley S3 1:03.21

30.70 32.51

MCC-SE 17Ratchford, Alana D4 1:04.31

31.30 33.01

MYB-SE 16Desautels, Fi C5 1:05.22

31.42 33.80

MCC-SE 17Williamson, Keller J6 1:05.71

32.02 33.69

MYB-SE 17Yancey, Lilly H7 1:06.46

32.81 33.65

SETS-SE 15Colmenares, Meena E8 1:06.94

32.78 34.16
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SETS-SE 16Lake, Erin M9 1:08.08

33.72 34.36

MCC-SE 16Striker, Julia N10 1:08.17

32.76 35.41

MCC-SE 16Bond, Madeline J*11 1:08.48

32.98 35.50

SETS-SE 17Farner, Kenz B*11 1:08.48

33.20 35.28

SETS-SE 13Natter, Anna E13 1:08.64

33.15 35.49

SETS-SE 13Gipson, Ava Grace G14 1:10.05

34.06 35.99

SETS-SE 13Pacheco, Brooke E15 1:11.58

34.99 36.59

SETS-SE 15Kim, Sofia L16 1:12.66

35.80 36.86

SETS-SE 13Neill, Katelyn N17 1:13.37

36.36 37.01

MCC-SE 16Tobias, Teagan J18 1:13.93

35.75 38.18

MCC-SE 14Obringer, Ella K*19 1:14.21

36.20 38.01

MCC-SE 14Cappellazzo, Lilly F*19 1:14.21

35.02 39.19

CCAC-GA 13Hoeng, AmyLynn J21 1:15.41

36.51 38.90

SETS-SE 13Bolton, Hadley D22 1:16.33

37.59 38.74

MCC-SE 15Kaplan, Eren G23 1:39.70

44.78 54.92

 
#52  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 15Johnson, Marvin L1 54.27

26.61 27.66

MCC-SE 16Bevill, Ben H2 54.98

26.97 28.01

MCC-SE 15Flasch, Henry J3 55.38

27.04 28.34

MCC-SE 15Grutter, Benton P4 56.46

27.93 28.53

MCC-SE 15Schurr, Zach A5 56.57

27.63 28.94

MCC-SE 14Carroll, Logan J6 57.85

27.95 29.90

SETS-SE 15Runkle, Liam J7 58.52

28.46 30.06

SETS-SE 14Lake, Bryson B8 59.05

28.46 30.59

MCC-SE 13Holliman, Jed A9 59.22

28.69 30.53

MCC-SE 16Vineyard, Jackson W10 59.85

29.23 30.62

MCC-SE 15Bernard, Nolan A11 1:00.22

29.33 30.89

MCC-SE 16Sallee, Jack12 1:00.35

29.17 31.18

MCC-SE 17Hanger, Will W13 1:00.49

29.91 30.58

MCC-SE 17Henderson, Charlie S14 1:00.51

29.43 31.08

SETS-SE 18Howard, Mason M15 1:01.66

29.84 31.82

MCC-SE 15Johnson, Alex A16 1:01.84

30.06 31.78

SETS-SE 14Corvin, Gunnar P17 1:02.79

30.74 32.05

CCAC-GA 15Chenard, Luc18 1:03.47

29.88 33.59

MCC-SE 17Grutter, Maxwell G19 1:03.97

31.77 32.20

MCC-SE 17Manolache, Max H20 1:04.92

31.91 33.01

MCC-SE 15Ruth, Cole C21 1:06.28

33.43 32.85

SETS-SE 17Kim, Othniel S22 1:06.92

32.78 34.14

MCC-SE 15Holliman, Elijah D23 1:08.95

32.96 35.99

CCAC-GA 15Owen, Matthew T24 1:09.30

33.54 35.76

SETS-SE 13Runkle, Ethan T25 1:09.31

33.61 35.70

SETS-SE 13Merritt, Parker L26 1:11.52

36.14 35.38

MCC-SE 13Barnes, Harrison J27 1:15.57

37.79 37.78

SETS-SE 13Hitchcox, Braden C28 1:16.39

36.98 39.41

SETS-SE 16Gill, Isaiah I29 1:18.58

MCC-SE 13Luce, Birch A30 1:20.80

38.99 41.81

SETS-SE 13Taylor, Blake A31 1:27.76

SETS-SE 13Colmenares, Mick G32 1:30.53

45.29 45.24

SETS-SE 13Duffy, Murray C33 1:32.59

44.02 48.57

 
#53  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SE 12Colbert, Maya J1 34.64

MCC-SE 12Bond, Arianna N2 35.37

MCC-SE 12Barnett, Marydee D3 37.67

MCC-SE 12Akins, Maggie J4 38.66

SETS-SE 12Erhard, Peyton R5 38.68

MCC-SE 12Henry, MaKenzye L6 39.29

MCC-SE 12Adams, Marley M7 39.91

MCC-SE 11Crane, Sara R8 40.26

SETS-SE 11Holmes, Sophie K9 41.82

SETS-SE 11Starkey, Scarlett I10 43.07

MCC-SE 11Wimberly, Emerson R11 43.40

SETS-SE 12Jacocks, Kayci E12 44.29

SETS-SE 12Sherman, Sydney H13 45.05

CCAC-GA 12Gleaton, Havyn E14 48.34

SETS-SE 11Taylor, McKenzie/Kenz/K L15 50.26

SETS-SE 12Gitschlag, Addie E16 56.76

SETS-SE 11Massengale, Taylor T17 1:00.46

SETS-SE 11Duffy, Megan L--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#54  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Holliman, Noah S1 33.18

MCC-SE 11Blake, Noah P2 33.89

SETS-SE 12Henry, Bryson A3 34.30

MCC-SE 12Smith, Lander M4 35.98

CCAC-GA 12Mederios, Luke M5 37.49

SETS-SE 12Christensen, Brady M6 40.32

CCAC-GA 11Moore, Jacob A7 42.72

MCC-SE 11Sallee, Ben8 45.22

MCC-SE 11Daniels, Kammeran J9 45.31

SETS-SE 11Colmenares, Konnor B10 45.62

MYB-SE 11Abete, Anthony11 50.52

CCAC-GA 11Wiggins, William J12 50.99

 
#55  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Holliman, Keilah E1 35.95

MCC-SE 10Young, Quinn E2 38.20

MCC-SE 10Graham, Sloane V3 41.48

SETS-SE 10Hickman, Ella R4 41.86

MCC-SE 10O'Donnell, Allie R5 42.82

CCAC-GA  9Martinez, Sophie E6 45.85

MCC-SE  9Skiba, Jade J7 48.07

SETS-SE  9Smith, Addison or Addi R8 49.51

SETS-SE  9Orth, Isabel M9 51.34

MCC-SE  9Bennett, Marin K10 54.40

SETS-SE 10Gitschlag, Lucy S11 54.72

SETS-SE 10Johnson, Charlotte G12 57.69

 
#56  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Tabibiazar, Liam J1 39.11

MCC-SE 10House, Zeki C2 39.22

MCC-SE 10Bond, Ethan C3 41.11

MCC-SE 10Luce, Madrone A4 41.66

MCC-SE 10Conibear, Ashton B5 45.67

SETS-SE  9Crane, Cohen S6 47.74

SETS-SE  9Combs, Luke E7 50.28

MYB-SE  9Darby, Leland8 57.51

SETS-SE  9Duffy, Morgan T--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#57  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SETS-SE  8Watkins, Carmyn D1 20.40

CCAC-GA  8Watson, Jazzy-Kate K2 25.59

CCAC-GA  7Brackett, Layla M3 26.15

SETS-SE  7Orth, Maddie J4 27.11

MCC-SE  8Bilbrey, Avalie C5 28.32
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#58  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SETS-SE  8Garcia, Alejandro D1 21.70

MCC-SE  8Schrader, Charlie E2 21.80

MCC-SE  8Blake, Luke E3 25.47

SETS-SE  8Shelton, John Michael M4 25.64

MCC-SE  8Swisher, Owen R5 25.91

MCC-SE  6Curtis, Henry D6 25.92

CCAC-GA  7San Pedro, Trey T7 27.92

SETS-SE  7Erhard, Wilder A8 30.93

 
#59  Girls 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SETS-SE 12Carver, Chey E1 2:23.41

30.70 36.31 37.3539.05

MCC-SE 17Sharma, Davina R2 2:26.57

32.12 38.11 38.4937.85

MCC-SE 13Mountjoy, Keeley E3 2:26.83

32.36 37.65 38.1338.69

MCC-SE 16Malone, Ella S4 2:35.06

32.87 38.36 42.6841.15

SETS-SE 13Neill, Katelyn N5 2:39.44

33.99 39.86 41.8743.72

MCC-SE 14Obringer, Ella K6 2:41.45

36.98 40.91 41.2042.36

 
#60  Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 15Flasch, Ben L1 2:01.31

26.74 30.37 32.6931.51

CCAC-GA 16Cuaresma, Francis D2 2:12.75

28.99 33.34 35.3435.08

SETS-SE 18Howard, Mason M3 2:16.81

30.14 35.08 35.3336.26

MCC-SE 15Schurr, Zach A4 2:18.56

30.49 37.32 33.8136.94

MCC-SE 14Braly, Tyler J5 2:20.05

30.27 35.42 36.2838.08

SETS-SE 13Runkle, Ethan T6 2:27.22

30.29 35.68 41.3639.89

 
#61  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Bond, Arianna N1 1:22.44

36.85 45.59

MCC-SE 12Akins, Maggie J2 1:23.91

38.11 45.80

MCC-SE 11Schrader, Elizabeth Grace G3 1:33.52

40.27 53.25

SETS-SE 11McDowell, Leighton E4 1:35.33

41.56 53.77

MCC-SE 12Henry, MaKenzye L5 1:37.11

42.70 54.41

MCC-SE 11Crane, Sara R6 1:37.70

42.45 55.25

SETS-SE 12Jacocks, Kayci E7 1:51.93

47.98 1:03.95

SETS-SE 11Taylor, McKenzie/Kenz/K L8 2:03.07

55.42 1:07.65

 
#62  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Holliman, Noah S1 1:13.69

34.69 39.00

MCC-SE 11Sallee, Ben2 1:33.47

44.57 48.90

SETS-SE 11Colmenares, Konnor B3 1:40.74

46.73 54.01

CCAC-GA 11Moore, Jacob A4 1:53.36

50.62 1:02.74

 
#63  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SETS-SE 10Leite, Julia V1 1:34.03

41.86 52.17

SETS-SE  9Merritt, Piper M2 1:36.09

44.09 52.00

CCAC-GA  9Martinez, Sophie E3 1:52.93

49.12 1:03.81

 
#64  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Luce, Madrone A1 1:36.96

44.52 52.44

MCC-SE 10Tabibiazar, Liam J2 1:37.70

45.55 52.15

 
#66  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Schrader, Charlie E1 47.22

 
#67  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 18Taliaferro, Ellie E1 24.47

MCC-SE 14Bohner, Frances M2 25.60

CCAC-GA 18Reid, Phoebe G3 25.75

MCC-SE 17Williamson, Keller J4 26.19

SETS-SE 18Young, Ashley S5 26.22

MCC-SE 16Striker, Julia N6 26.55

SETS-SE 13Gipson, Ava Grace G7 26.80

MYB-SE 16Desautels, Fi C8 26.81

SETS-SE 13Pacheco, Brooke E9 27.00

MCC-SE 16Bond, Madeline J10 27.20

MCC-SE 17Ratchford, Alana D11 27.37

MCC-SE 16Malone, Ella S12 27.41

SETS-SE 13Natter, Anna E13 27.54

MCC-SE 14Keener, Abigail M14 27.57

MCC-SE 13Mountjoy, Keeley E15 27.73

MYB-SE 17Yancey, Lilly H16 27.98

SETS-SE 17Thurman, Jaxon K17 28.42

SETS-SE 14Wright, Olivia N18 28.43

MCC-SE 16Tobias, Teagan J*19 28.46

SETS-SE 17Farner, Kenz B*19 28.46

MCC-SE 15Beale, Holly I21 28.87

MCC-SE 15Daniels, Aubrey E22 28.93

SETS-SE 13Bolton, Hadley D23 29.16

SETS-SE 13Neill, Katelyn N24 29.39

MCC-SE 14Obringer, Ella K25 29.81

CCAC-GA 13Hoeng, AmyLynn J26 30.17

MCC-SE 10Graham, Sloane V27 31.38

MCC-SE 15Kaplan, Eren G28 36.92

 
#68  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 15Johnson, Marvin L1 21.01

MCC-SE 16Vineyard, Jackson W2 22.07

MCC-SE 15Grutter, Benton P3 22.42

MCC-SE 17Manolache, Max H4 22.70

MCC-SE 15Bernard, Nolan A5 23.02

SETS-SE 17Walton, Hunter M6 23.32

MCC-SE 14Carroll, Logan J*7 23.49

MCC-SE 16Mignott, Joshua L*7 23.49

UN-SE 14Neill, Chandler T9 23.59

SETS-SE 14Lake, Bryson B10 23.62

MCC-SE 17Henderson, Charlie S11 23.81

MCC-SE 17Grutter, Maxwell G12 23.93

MCC-SE 14Wells, Caden A13 23.97

MCC-SE 17Hanger, Will W14 24.08

MCC-SE 13Holliman, Jed A15 24.68

CCAC-GA 16Cuaresma, Francis D16 25.06

MCC-SE 15Schurr, Zach A17 25.09

MCC-SE 15Taylor, Jonas M18 25.10

MCC-SE 15Holliman, Elijah D19 25.11

SETS-SE 14Corvin, Gunnar P20 25.15

MCC-SE 16Sallee, Jack21 25.32

MCC-SE 15Ruth, Cole C22 25.36

MCC-SE 14Braly, Tyler J23 25.51

CCAC-GA 15Chenard, Luc*24 25.59

SETS-SE 17Kim, Othniel S*24 25.59

SETS-SE 15Harcrow, Brody B26 25.66

MCC-SE 17Xie, Rain27 25.71

MCC-SE 15Fuller, Max A28 26.59

SETS-SE 13Powroznik, Kyle K29 27.84

SETS-SE 13Garcia, Adam A30 28.16

SETS-SE 13Runkle, Ethan T31 28.66

MCC-SE 13Stone, Jacob H32 28.89

MCC-SE 13Hedrick, Asa R33 28.92

SETS-SE 16Gill, Isaiah I34 29.15

SETS-SE 13Hitchcox, Braden C35 29.19

CCAC-GA 15Owen, Matthew T36 29.38

MCC-SE 13Barnes, Harrison J37 29.75

MCC-SE 13Luce, Birch A38 30.63

SETS-SE 13Duffy, Murray C39 33.82

SETS-SE 13Taylor, Blake A40 34.36

SETS-SE 13Colmenares, Mick G41 35.80

 
#69  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SE 12Colbert, Maya J1 27.80

MCC-SE 12Adams, Marley M2 30.73

MCC-SE 12Henry, MaKenzye L3 31.00

SETS-SE 12Erhard, Peyton R4 31.58

MCC-SE 12Bond, Arianna N5 32.00

MCC-SE 12Akins, Maggie J6 33.08
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SETS-SE 11Holmes, Sophie K7 33.31

MCC-SE 11Schrader, Elizabeth Grace G8 34.22

MCC-SE 11Crane, Sara R9 34.29

SETS-SE 12Jacocks, Kayci E10 34.34

SETS-SE 11McDowell, Leighton E11 34.89

MCC-SE 11Wimberly, Emerson R12 34.99

SETS-SE 11Starkey, Scarlett I13 35.02

MCC-SE 12Barnett, Marydee D14 35.71

SETS-SE 12Sherman, Sydney H15 38.80

SETS-SE 11Duffy, Megan L16 39.93

CCAC-GA 12Gleaton, Havyn E17 41.47

SETS-SE 12Gitschlag, Addie E18 49.56

SETS-SE 11Massengale, Taylor T19 52.98

 
#70  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 11Blake, Noah P1 27.94

MCC-SE 12Bilbrey IV, Benton G2 29.26

MCC-SE 12Holliman, Noah S3 29.67

MCC-SE 12Smith, Lander M4 30.16

CCAC-GA 12Mederios, Luke M5 32.87

MCC-SE 11Sallee, Ben6 34.97

CCAC-GA 11Moore, Jacob A7 36.49

MCC-SE 11Daniels, Kammeran J8 36.90

SETS-SE 12Christensen, Brady M9 37.80

CCAC-GA 11Wiggins, William J10 40.45

MYB-SE 11Abete, Anthony11 41.38

 
#71  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Holliman, Keilah E1 30.35

MCC-SE 10Young, Quinn E2 33.19

SETS-SE 10Kim, Jenna A3 33.80

SETS-SE 10Pacheco, Caitlynn L4 33.89

MCC-SE 10O'Donnell, Allie R5 35.61

CCAC-GA  9Martinez, Sophie E6 35.63

SETS-SE  9Merritt, Piper M7 37.43

MCC-SE  9Skiba, Jade J8 39.85

SETS-SE  9Erhard, Cadence A9 40.32

SETS-SE  9Smith, Addison or Addi R10 41.26

SETS-SE  9Orth, Isabel M11 45.73

SETS-SE 10Gitschlag, Lucy S12 52.89

SETS-SE 10Johnson, Charlotte G13 53.01

MCC-SE  9Bennett, Marin K14 1:12.09

 
#72  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10House, Zeki C1 33.35

MCC-SE 10Tabibiazar, Liam J2 34.97

MCC-SE 10Luce, Madrone A3 37.12

MCC-SE 10Bond, Ethan C4 37.82

MCC-SE 10Conibear, Ashton B5 38.05

SETS-SE  9Crane, Cohen S6 38.58

SETS-SE  9Combs, Luke E7 41.55

SETS-SE  9Duffy, Morgan T8 42.34

MYB-SE  9Darby, Leland9 43.03

 
#73  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SETS-SE  8Watkins, Carmyn D1 38.20

CCAC-GA  8Watson, Jazzy-Kate K2 45.06

SETS-SE  7Orth, Maddie J3 45.21

MCC-SE  8Bilbrey, Avalie C4 49.23

CCAC-GA  7Brackett, Layla M5 50.55

 
#74  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Schrader, Charlie E1 37.82

SETS-SE  8Garcia, Alejandro D2 39.58

SETS-SE  8Shelton, John Michael M3 47.05

MCC-SE  8Blake, Luke E4 47.72

MCC-SE  8Swisher, Owen R5 53.72

MCC-SE  6Curtis, Henry D6 58.30

SETS-SE  7Erhard, Wilder A7 59.08

CCAC-GA  7San Pedro, Trey T8 1:03.32

 
#75  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 18Taliaferro, Ellie E1 1:07.41

31.91 35.50

CCAC-GA 18Reid, Phoebe G2 1:10.15

32.87 37.28

SETS-SE 18Young, Ashley S3 1:12.39

34.34 38.05

MCC-SE 14Keener, Abigail M4 1:13.15

33.42 39.73

SETS-SE 17Pirtle, Sara L5 1:18.77

36.93 41.84

SETS-SE 15Kim, Sofia L6 1:19.88

38.52 41.36

SETS-SE 13Bolton, Hadley D7 1:20.12

37.84 42.28

SETS-SE 16Lake, Erin M8 1:21.12

38.47 42.65

SETS-SE 17Thurman, Jaxon K9 1:21.54

37.62 43.92

SETS-SE 15Colmenares, Meena E10 1:23.37

38.66 44.71

SETS-SE 13Natter, Anna E11 1:24.12

CCAC-GA 13Hoeng, AmyLynn J12 1:37.79

44.60 53.19

 
#76  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 17Hanger, Will W1 1:00.39

28.58 31.81

MCC-SE 15Johnson, Marvin L2 1:01.61

29.05 32.56

MCC-SE 14Wells, Caden A3 1:03.21

29.88 33.33

SETS-SE 15Runkle, Liam J4 1:04.24

29.86 34.38

MCC-SE 16Bevill, Ben H5 1:04.61

30.60 34.01

SETS-SE 17Walton, Hunter M6 1:04.75

30.62 34.13

MCC-SE 15Porter, Vincent J*7 1:05.98

30.76 35.22

UN-SE 14Neill, Chandler T*7 1:05.98

30.98 35.00

MCC-SE 15Johnson, Alex A9 1:06.89

31.60 35.29

MCC-SE 15Bernard, Nolan A10 1:07.72

31.78 35.94

MCC-SE 15Taylor, Jonas M11 1:08.50

31.42 37.08

CCAC-GA 15Chenard, Luc12 1:08.65

31.46 37.19

CCAC-GA 16Cuaresma, Francis D13 1:08.91

32.51 36.40

MCC-SE 16Mignott, Joshua L14 1:09.77

32.11 37.66

SETS-SE 15Harcrow, Brody B15 1:09.93

32.91 37.02

SETS-SE 17Kim, Othniel S16 1:12.54

33.44 39.10

MCC-SE 16Sallee, Jack17 1:13.12

33.79 39.33

MCC-SE 17Xie, Rain18 1:15.83

35.70 40.13

MCC-SE 13Hedrick, Asa R19 1:16.44

37.11 39.33

SETS-SE 14Corvin, Gunnar P20 1:16.67

35.99 40.68

MCC-SE 15Holliman, Elijah D21 1:17.22

35.88 41.34

MCC-SE 13Barnes, Harrison J22 1:17.59

35.80 41.79

SETS-SE 13Merritt, Parker L23 1:20.83

38.83 42.00

MCC-SE 15Fuller, Max A24 1:21.57

39.23 42.34

SETS-SE 16Gill, Isaiah I25 1:21.63

37.85 43.78

CCAC-GA 15Owen, Matthew T26 1:21.77

38.53 43.24

SETS-SE 13Garcia, Adam A27 1:26.69

40.80 45.89

MCC-SE 13Luce, Birch A28 1:28.72

41.73 46.99

SETS-SE 13Hitchcox, Braden C29 1:35.38

45.21 50.17

SETS-SE 13Taylor, Blake A30 1:37.99

45.94 52.05

SETS-SE 13Duffy, Murray C--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

48.69 57.77

 
#77  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SE 12Colbert, Maya J1 36.98

MCC-SE 11Wimberly, Emerson R2 42.81
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SETS-SE 12Erhard, Peyton R3 43.16

MCC-SE 12Adams, Marley M4 44.77

SETS-SE 12Sherman, Sydney H5 45.95

SETS-SE 11Duffy, Megan L6 48.28

MCC-SE 12Barnett, Marydee D7 48.46

SETS-SE 11Starkey, Scarlett I8 49.04

CCAC-GA 12Gleaton, Havyn E9 51.81

SETS-SE 12Gitschlag, Addie E10 55.15

SETS-SE 11Massengale, Taylor T--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#78  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 11Blake, Noah P1 40.94

MCC-SE 12Bilbrey IV, Benton G2 41.09

MCC-SE 12Smith, Lander M3 41.35

SETS-SE 12Henry, Bryson A4 41.40

CCAC-GA 12Mederios, Luke M5 42.78

SETS-SE 11Colmenares, Konnor B6 44.32

SETS-SE 12Christensen, Brady M7 51.87

CCAC-GA 11Wiggins, William J8 53.28

MYB-SE 11Abete, Anthony9 54.24

MCC-SE 11Daniels, Kammeran J10 56.59

 
#79  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SETS-SE 10Kim, Jenna A1 44.11

SETS-SE 10Leite, Julia V2 45.41

SETS-SE 10Hickman, Ella R3 47.47

SETS-SE 10Pacheco, Caitlynn L4 47.54

MCC-SE 10Graham, Sloane V5 50.11

MCC-SE 10Young, Quinn E6 50.54

MCC-SE 10O'Donnell, Allie R7 50.63

MCC-SE  9Skiba, Jade J8 52.45

SETS-SE  9Smith, Addison or Addi R9 59.05

SETS-SE 10Gitschlag, Lucy S10 1:01.36

SETS-SE  9Erhard, Cadence A11 1:02.59

SETS-SE  9Orth, Isabel M12 1:06.60

SETS-SE 10Johnson, Charlotte G13 1:08.41

MCC-SE  9Bennett, Marin K14 1:18.71

 
#80  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Bond, Ethan C1 49.84

MYB-SE  9Darby, Leland2 57.93

SETS-SE  9Combs, Luke E3 1:00.86

SETS-SE  9Crane, Cohen S4 1:02.50

MCC-SE 10Conibear, Ashton B5 1:03.23

 
#81  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SETS-SE  8Watkins, Carmyn D1 23.49

CCAC-GA  8Watson, Jazzy-Kate K2 29.60

MCC-SE  8Bilbrey, Avalie C3 32.74

CCAC-GA  7Brackett, Layla M4 33.90

 
#82  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SETS-SE  8Shelton, John Michael M1 28.95

MCC-SE  6Curtis, Henry D2 35.32

MCC-SE  8Blake, Luke E3 38.66

CCAC-GA  7San Pedro, Trey T4 42.15

SETS-SE  7Erhard, Wilder A--- DQ

Scissors kick

MCC-SE  8Swisher, Owen R--- DQ

Scissors kick

 
#83  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 14Bohner, Frances M1 5:21.63

29.51 31.78 32.7232.41

32.51 32.32 32.97 32.98

33.25 31.18

SETS-SE 12Carver, Chey E2 5:30.27

29.48 32.84 33.2633.32

33.62 33.38 34.08 33.68

34.07 32.54

MYB-SE 17Yancey, Lilly H3 5:36.10

30.22 32.82 34.0734.18

34.58 34.59 34.56 34.97

33.55 32.56

MCC-SE 16Striker, Julia N4 5:36.58

30.48 32.91 34.0333.65

34.23 34.12 34.48 34.65

34.36 33.67

MCC-SE 17Williamson, Keller J5 5:39.74

31.89 34.44 34.4634.77

34.29 34.44 34.79 34.67

34.23 31.76

MCC-SE 17Sharma, Davina R6 5:48.45

31.77 34.66 34.9936.12

35.30 35.28 35.78 35.73

34.89 33.93

MCC-SE 17Ratchford, Alana D7 5:49.95

32.37 35.39 35.6535.69

35.57 35.58 35.38 35.94

34.58 33.80

MCC-SE 13Mountjoy, Keeley E8 5:57.75

33.18 35.48 36.1536.34

36.69 36.33 36.52 36.79

35.48 34.79

MCC-SE 16Bond, Madeline J9 6:02.03

30.83 34.42 37.2936.23

37.22 36.61 36.40 37.58

38.95 36.50

MCC-SE 15Beale, Holly I10 6:09.55

32.83 36.20 37.3636.69

37.83 38.27 38.08 37.72

37.87 36.70

MCC-SE 15Daniels, Aubrey E11 6:12.60

32.45 36.05 38.3437.22

38.12 38.14 38.32 38.49

38.57 36.90

MCC-SE 14Cappellazzo, Lilly F12 6:13.81

31.86 36.52 37.8738.02

37.94 38.36 38.17 39.51

39.32 36.24

SETS-SE 17Thurman, Jaxon K13 6:18.96

32.01 36.78 39.3238.59

39.96 39.91 39.20 38.70

37.46 37.03

SETS-SE 14Wright, Olivia N14 6:20.89

33.96 37.84 39.0438.65

39.14 39.20 38.96 39.21

37.72 37.17

SETS-SE 12Erhard, Peyton R15 6:50.15

34.44 39.86 41.33

43.15 43.15 44.10

43.29 38.19

MCC-SE 10Holliman, Keilah E16 6:59.24

37.93 43.31 42.6541.87

43.31 43.52 43.70 42.75

41.86 38.34

SETS-SE 12Jacocks, Kayci E17 7:11.76

37.43 41.88 43.5342.36

44.28 43.56 46.01 45.86

45.75 41.10

MCC-SE 11Schrader, Elizabeth Grace G18 7:15.41

37.60 42.67 45.5645.02

44.24 46.57 44.45 43.83

45.25 40.22

SETS-SE 10Leite, Julia V19 7:28.34

38.23 43.57 46.6945.43

46.72 46.76 47.27 47.08

46.36 40.23

SETS-SE 10Hickman, Ella R20 7:44.76

40.63 44.37 47.8248.57

48.34 49.66 48.36 49.15

47.88 39.98

SETS-SE  9Merritt, Piper M21 7:51.03

40.91 47.29 49.6948.98

50.10 49.39 48.76 48.15

47.61 40.15

SETS-SE 10Kim, Jenna A22 7:56.34

40.73 46.79 50.1149.11

49.16 50.02 49.41 48.73

48.79 43.49

SETS-SE  9Erhard, Cadence A23 8:15.43

43.33 50.20 49.4948.36

50.62 51.99 52.13 49.97

51.17 48.17

SETS-SE  8Watkins, Carmyn D24 8:24.62

40.57 48.63 50.6951.01

53.77 52.52 53.74 52.31

52.96 48.42

SETS-SE 11Taylor, McKenzie/Kenz/K L25 8:55.75

46.16 53.14 1:51.5555.16

53.94 54.69

53.70 51.02



McCallie / GPS Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2:25 PM  1/16/2022  Page 13

2022 SE MCC January Invite - 1/15/2022

Results
 
#84  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SETS-SE 14Lake, Bryson B1 5:04.05

27.60 30.24 31.4331.44

31.13 31.15 31.58 30.59

30.23 28.66

MCC-SE 14Carroll, Logan J2 5:17.52

28.46 31.23 31.9431.82

32.55 32.22 33.04 32.30

32.62 31.34

MCC-SE 13Holliman, Jed A3 5:21.99

27.06 30.97 32.4232.20

33.27 32.73 33.62 34.21

33.43 32.08

MCC-SE 15Johnson, Alex A4 5:22.29

28.47 31.61 32.9231.66

32.38 33.01 33.63 33.15

33.35 32.11

MCC-SE 16Vineyard, Jackson W5 5:26.66

28.66 32.64 33.5333.32

34.64 33.85 33.24 33.44

33.27 30.07

MCC-SE 15Taylor, Jonas M6 5:28.79

29.48 32.94 33.4833.68

33.75 33.57 34.20 33.26

32.72 31.71

MCC-SE 15Schurr, Zach A7 5:28.84

29.93 33.79 33.8533.78

33.69 33.42 1:07.05

30.66

MCC-SE 16Sallee, Jack8 5:32.88

29.32 32.72 34.0633.48

33.99 34.30 34.23 34.38

34.45 31.95

MCC-SE 14Braly, Tyler J9 5:36.87

29.54 33.30 35.3634.92

35.16 34.94 33.11 34.02

34.00 32.52

SETS-SE 18Howard, Mason M10 5:41.63

30.04 33.81 33.5334.21

35.01 37.28 35.38 35.76

34.20 32.41

MCC-SE 15Ruth, Cole C11 5:43.47

29.59 34.03 34.7234.78

35.56 35.53 36.00 35.33

34.58 33.35

MCC-SE 17Manolache, Max H12 5:43.90

30.14 34.55 35.5134.78

36.28 35.67

33.55 31.68

MCC-SE 15Grutter, Benton P13 5:44.05

28.83 32.69 34.3033.47

35.66 36.51 36.23 36.28

38.12 31.96

MCC-SE 16Mignott, Joshua L14 5:45.24

29.39 32.68 34.9833.90

35.51 36.80 36.74 36.61

36.26 32.37

MCC-SE 17Grutter, Maxwell G15 5:57.01

30.50 33.88 35.6435.34

36.67 37.31 38.07 37.94

38.25 33.41

SETS-SE 13Powroznik, Kyle K16 5:58.55

31.09 35.23 36.5437.55

36.56 36.40 36.73 36.87

36.61 34.97

MCC-SE 12Bilbrey IV, Benton G17 6:40.12

33.18 38.83 41.1840.71

41.64 41.75 41.56 1:24.08

37.19

MCC-SE 13Stone, Jacob H18 6:40.97

34.78 39.23 41.1841.56

41.58 42.35 41.43 41.52

41.44 35.90

MCC-SE 10House, Zeki C19 6:59.32

35.64 44.21 42.9544.06

41.70 43.31 42.16 45.38

42.22 37.69

SETS-SE  8Garcia, Alejandro D20 8:53.00

44.57 53.91 54.7957.45

55.37 55.13 55.33 53.88

53.71 48.86


